	Services -		MMA 1191427	06.	
29/10/19 13:32	Jeb description		Date & Time Compl	etad Di	ne by
MAI AIG 19 d 90 78 144.	SAS c-filing			k.	
SLL 52856.	E-mail (etda an	s, AIC Shrs)			
27/10/19 15:30	i-Motor Claim				
	I-Motor W/O (v	Vitlan: OD 2hr	())! 4br2)		
(3) O' Repairing Only	i-Photo Upload	ed			
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PART TO STATE OF THE PART TO ST	Assessment/Surv				
IP bearer	Ass't Report by J		2 Owner/Wksi2		rent of the
Profuend Wass / NC Assign Wasp / QW: (dan en		Tot:	Fax;	
	LN 7544K.	INC()/Non-INC ()	
Owner / Drives: (eld TSTIR.		Teli)	
Policy No. () Peri	od: ()	Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
	ote-Est, Status (WC); N; 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. F	; 80-100%]	
The state of the s)/NO()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00	0()/\$2,000()			
Garcial Reinarien 25 Charles Call			ARRIVATION OF		Tara fa
() Walk-In Customar : Customer's Information	mation strictly Confi	dential & St	rictly NO rafer of rep	alrer.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer		10			
Drive-In()/Towed-In(); Invoice:	YES()/NO	();7	owing Co: ()
		CONTRACTOR OF THE		CENTER SELECTION	nta'hu
(temarks) = 10(NO.001) 1516799 16169 1	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO PERSON NAMED IN		FOR THE REPORT OF SECTION ASSESSMENT OF	14000 2400 2400	arce je j
The state of the s	ourtesy Car ()		- н-		
2) QC Check / Past Repair Inspection	(·)=				
3) Uplead Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	000] ()				
Injury :					
				PERSONAL PROPERTY.	
Darvers and September 2000 April 2000 Present	0.000,000,000,000			ALL THE SPECIAL CO.	23.6
Date/Time / Action/25 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 10				NAME OF THE OWNER OF	73.00.00 1.00.00 1.00.00
Date/Time //Aguicus all and a second and a s					72.F.
Date/Time Effetions: 120/2013 2014 150/201					116
Date/Time //Actions & Date/Time //Actions & Date/Time					73.6.
Date/Fime / Agricus Teacy of Salary 120			• •		
		NoicePri		35-45553786348	(3) (4) Add (4)
WAI9			minum Glied Lin	30-	(C) (C) Alucc)
WAI9) AR : Accider) DA : Dame ;	ir ation Glischist translation (518); tReporting (530); Assessment (5100);	30-11NC (310)	(C) (C) Alucc)
WAI9) AR : Acaider) DA : Dameg) TF : Towing) FF : Follow-	Thrutton Glischills the posting (530); Assessment (5100); Fee	30-1 1NC (\$10) \$40/\$45 \$120	o realise
WA19 Linander Particulars - State Control of the Co) AR! Accider) DA: Dameg) TF: Towing) FT: Follow-	Reporting (530); Free Through Survey	30-140 (540) 1NC (540) 540/545 510	(C) (C) Alucc)
Lineanthaparticulars; State of the civer/Owner: onlact No:) AR : Accider) DA : Dameg:) TF : Towing) FT : Follow- PT : Follow- For glaining) TR : Re-lump	Thruttlett Glist chilst Assessment (\$100); Fre Through Survey (Resurvey Italiant ING Only (waf 10	30.1 1NC (540) 540/545 5120 530 2sn 30(02)	o realise
MAIS Liming the Particulars (Section 1997) river/Owner: ontact No:) AR: Accider) DA: Dame;) TF: Towing) FF: Follow-) FF: Follow- Forglaining () TR: Re-lump) N1: Idae DA	Thrutton Glischills Expering (530); Assessment (5100); Fee Through Survey (Resurvey Hainst NOT Only (wefit) selon + SMRT Survey	30.1 1NC (\$40) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2sn 30(0))	o realise
MAIS Remainded Particulars (Free Particulars) river/Owner: ontant No:) AR: Accides) DA: Dame;) TF: Towing) FF: Follow-) FF: Follow- For slaiming () TR: Re-lump () NI: Idae DA () NTUC Addit OD:	Thruttlett Glis dirlist Assessment (5300); Fre Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey Majort Dir Only (wefit) selion + SMRT Survey ional Services:	30.1 1NC (\$40) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 210 \$30 211 \$2003) \$73 \$160	o realise
MAIN Iniminally Particulars :- 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19		AR: Accider DA: Dame; TF: Towing FF: Follow- Forglaining TR: Re-lusp NI: Idae DA NTUC Addit OD: NS: Couring	Through Survey (coal Services: + SMRT Survey (coal Services: - Y Car / Tpt Allowance	30-11NC (\$40) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$131 \$2003) \$73 \$160	O RVANCO
MAIN Initial that it is a second of the contact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge);) AR: Accides) DA: Dame;) DA: Dame;) TF: Towing) FT: Follow- Forglainning () TR: Re-lump () NI: Idae DA () NTUC Addit OD: *NS: Couring *NS: Couring *NS: Rapair *NS: Fost Re-	Intraction Click Cirist Assessment (\$300); Assessment (\$100); Fre Parough Survey (Resurvey assist Not Only (waf 10 astion + SMRT Survey tonal Services: y Car / Tpt Allowanse Cheardination pair Inspection	30-11NC (\$10) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$1	(C) (C) Alucc)
MAIN Initial that it is a second of the contact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge);) AR: Accides) DA: Dame;) DA: Dame;) TF: Towing) FT: Follow- Forglainning () TR: Re-lump () NI: Idae DA () NTUC Addit OD: *NS: Couring *NS: Couring *NS: Rapair *NS: Fost Re- *NS: DV / C	In attlett Click its in a second and its person of the control of	30.1 1NC (340) 540/545 5120 530 530 530 530 530 530 530 53	(C) (C) Alucc)
Date/Times (Actions) WATE Administration of the Charge o) AR: Accides) DA: Dame;) DA: Dame;) TF: Towing) FT: Follow- Forglainning () TR: Re-lump () NI: Idae DA () NTUC Addit OD: *NS: Couring *NS: Couring *NS: Rapair *NS: Fost Re- *NS: DV / C	The state of the s	30-11NC (\$10) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$1	(C) (C) Alucc)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

in con.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	29/10/2019 13:32	
Date Of Accident	27/10/2019 15:30	
Exact Location Of Accident	TAMPINES AVE 4 TURNING LEFT TO TAMPINES CENTRAL 5	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SLL5285G	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	LEE LEE KIANG WENDY (LI LIJUAN)	
NRIC No	S7609613I	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98633397	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98633397	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	NISSAN	
Model	NOTE	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO	
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY	
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR	
Insurance Company		
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.	
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE	
Fleet Policy	NO	
Policy Number	2100502730-02	
Cover Note Number		
Driver		
Name of Driver	LEE LEE KIANG WENDY (LI LIJUAN)	
NRIC No	\$76096131	
Date Of Birth	27/03/1976	
Occupation	INDOOR	
Date Of Driving Pass	19/08/2004	
Driving Experience	15 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS	
Gender	FEMALE	
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-98633397	
Fax Number		
Contact Number	OFFICE-98633397	
	WATER STATE OF THE	

NOEMAIL

Address 5 TAMPINES AVE 8 #11-05

Postcode 529596

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident SIDE SWIPE Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1 : NG FU TIAN BENNY NAME:

2

NO

4

GENDER: : MALE

Passenger 2 NAME: : NG CHARISSA

> GENDER: : FEMALE

Passenger 3 NAME: : NG CHARLOTTE

> GENDER: : FEMALE

Details of Police Action

NO Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

NO Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES NO Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SLN7544K Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Page 2 of 12

Address
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal Information set out in this [form] and any other personal information personal Information and disclose and transfer such vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims,
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No :

Tompine Certa	13 1 1		Veh A: 521 5285
	B	Tampines Auc.4	Veh A: SLL 5285
	1 @ ord 1530 hrs, 1		
lane 2 into To	towards Au 7. Wh ampino Central 5, sudd Moved straight instea left side portion.	Jenly there wo	6 & veh 3 (SW754)
Passenge	: Mr Ng Fu Tian; : Ms Ng Charissa : Ms Ng Charlott		
Claim OD/TP at Su Remarks: Please forward	i a copy of my efile accident report	at other workshop	☐ Reporting Only
Email address : Massied & myself : Email address :			
Email address : Massic & myself : Email address : Note: Please take note to you own policy. Kindly ch	hat your insurer have 14 days timef neck with your own insurer for mor decilars are true in every respect.	rame for you to submi re information.	t own damage claim under

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 27/10/2019	1/
LOCATION: Tamping Auc 4, turning 1	YYY), TIME: (13 30) (HELMM)
rumpings Auc A turning	off into Tour Child
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE 95	est into temping central ?
GIVEHICLE NUMBER SUSSEG	
DINSIPANCE NUMBER: DL 53.8G	
DINSURANCE COMPANY: AIG	
CIPOLICY NUMBER: 2100502730-	25
The state of the s	ARTY / THIRD PARTY SIGE STUDEN
ELMAKE & MODEL: WASCA DOL	- Thind Part rice others
SIVEHICLE CATEGORY: PRIVATE COMMERCE	RY/MOTORCYCLE (OTHERS)
DIVEHICLE CATEGORY: (RIVATE / COMMERCE TO PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENTING	CIAL / MOTORCYCLE
HAPPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: 15	wete
THE POUCHAINING TIME PROVING	AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY
IF NO, FLEASE STATE CHIED PARTY CLAM / R	EPCRTING ONLY
	Email address:
AJNAME: Lee Lee High Wendy	- (MALE FEMALE)
DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 5+609613 T	CONTACT: 98633397
CIADDRESS: 5, Tamping Aue 8 # 11-0	7 2(2)4266)
* CONTINUE TO 3.4 IF DRIVER ALSO FOLICY HO	
- 11 1 1 1 2 COUNT	enail address:
bINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	(MALE / FEMALE) .
c)ADDRESS:	_contact
COLORATION 127 (03/1976)HDD/M	M/YYYY)
FIYEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE: 17 8 20	
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED	4 Since (183 No)
THE CONDITION CIFER / PAINING / OT	HESS
DIRUMU SUKPACE: IDRY/WET/OTHERE	
O. WAS ANYBODY INJURED IYES / (SO)	No of presenger incl drived
7. DIREPORTED TO POLICE IYES / (TO)	. Name Gentle
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:_	- Totalf_
B. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE O) VEHICLE NUMBER: SLN 7544K	CV.
b) DRIVER'S NAME:	MODEL Listima
-1 1/0/0 mu 1/2	
THIRD PARTY VEHICLE "	CONTACT
	IODELL
el DRIVER'S NAME	
ATTEMPT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	ONTACT:



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

NISSAN AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder Period of Insurance

: Lee Lee Kiang Wendy (Li LiJuan) : 28 Feb 2019 To 27 Feb 2020

Engine No.

: HR12212993B

Chassis No.

: JN1TBAE12Z0982806

Vehicle No.

: SLL5285G : 2100502730-02

Policy No.

Endorsement No.

Issued Date

: 18 Jan 2019

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: NISSAN NOTE 1.2 (SUPERCHARGED/NON-SUPERCHARGED)

Engine Capacity/Tonnage: 1,198.00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2017

Driver Restriction

: NA

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

a) The Policyholder
 b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.
 This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if heishe meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less that years' driving experience.

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving fusion, driving first, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be cluded under these hearings.

EXCESS

Section 1 Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

Lee Lee Kiang Wendy (Li LiJuan) - \$600 (Own Damage)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

T.C. AutoClinic. Add: No.1, Sixth Lok Yang Road Singapore 626099 62622212
 Z. Autokution Industrial. Add: 19 Ubi Road 4 Singapore 408623 64909666
 3. T.C. AutoClinie. Add: 25 Leng Kee Road Singapore 159010 67038511 67038512 67038513
 4 Tan Chong Motor Sales. Add: 31 Sukit Timah Road Singapore 569023 64694091 64694092 64894093
 5 Tan Chong Motor Sales. Add: 17 Lorong 8 Toe Payon Singapore 319254 63570753 03670754

For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hottine at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to AIG website will great a resolution of the second second resolution of the second resolution resolution of the second resolution resolution

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: HONG LEONG FINANCE LTD

I/We hereby cently that the policy to which this Certificate of insurance relates is assued in accordance withe Road Transport Act, 1967 (Malaysia) and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Fusks) Rules, 1969 (Malaysia).

0500610487

TAN CHONG CREDIT PTE LTD - CCH 911 BUKIT TIMAH ROAD TAN CHONG MOTOR CENTRE SINGAPORE 589822 ANSP-MOTOR

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. **AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE**